GE
Lighting
Attractive T2 Spiral 15,000 hours
Lasting longer and taking less space
LongLast™ T2 Spiral Compact Fluorescent
• �Full range of attractive reduced size spirals
• �15,000 hours premium long lifetime
• �Fast warm-up

[Ra]
Life [h] Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm]
EEC Pack
Qty
EuP Watt
Equivalent
8 220-240 E14 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E14 76153 470 2700 80 15 000 97 45 A 8 42
8 220-240 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E27 76154 470 2700 80 15 000 85 45 A 8 42
8 220-240 B22 FLE8HLX/T2/827/B22 78156 470 2700 80 15 000 84 45 A 8 42
8 220-240 E14 FLE8HLX/T2/840/E14 78157 460 4000 80 15 000 97 45 A 8 42
8 220-240 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/840/E27 78188 460 4000 80 15 000 85 45 A 8 42
8 220-240 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/865/E27 78189 430 6500 80 15 000 85 45 A 8 40
12 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/827/E14 76155 715 2700 80 15 000 110 52 A 6 58
12 220-240 E27 FLE12HLX/T2/827/E27 76157 715 2700 80 15 000 98 52 A 6 58
12 220-240 B22 FLE12HLX/T2/827/B22 78190 715 2700 80 15 000 97 52 A 6 58
12 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/840/E14 78191 700 4000 80 15 000 110 52 A 6 57
12 220-240 E27 FLE12HLX/T2/840/E27 78192 700 4000 80 15 000 98 52 A 6 57
12 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/865/E14 78193 665 6500 80 15 000 110 52 A 6 55
12 220-240 E27 FLE12HLX/T2/865/E27 78194 665 6500 80 15 000 98 52 A 6 55
15 220-240 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/827/E27 76156 950 2700 80 15 000 98 52 A 6 74
15 220-240 B22 FLE15HLX/T2/827/B22 78195 950 2700 80 15 000 97 52 A 6 74
15 220-240 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/840/E27 78196 950 4000 80 15 000 98 52 A 6 74
15 220-240 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/865/E27 78197 900 6500 80 15 000 98 52 A 6 70
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/827/E27 76158 1220 2700 80 15 000 118 56 A 6 90
20 220-240 B22 FLE20HLX/T2/827/B22 78198 1220 2700 80 15 000 117 56 A 6 90
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/840/E27 78199 1200 4000 80 15 000 118 56 A 6 88
20 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/865/E27 78200 1152 6500 80 15 000 118 56 A 6 86
20 220-240 B22 FLE20HLX/T2/865/B22 78201 1152 6500 80 15 000 117 56 A 6 86
23 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/827/E27 76159 1500 2700 80 15 000 126 56 A 6 106
23 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/840/E27 78202 1380 4000 80 15 000 126 56 A 6 99
23 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/865/E27 78203 1380 6500 80 15 000 126 56 A 6 99
The LongLast™ Compact Fluorescent Light
Think of your living room. Can you name anything that was already there
15 years ago?
You see, things wear out, fashion come and go. You have probably changed